ORDER CODE: PTA02-35W-3CCT-UD
Pole Top Area Light
35W | Colour Selectable | 120-347V
Elegant look and design
Ideal for parking lots, pathways, parks, retail settings, and more
Instant Start
High-Efficiency
Optics
with type 5 distribution
Fits Up To 2¾" OD pole
Polyester
Powder-Coat Finish
Bronze
Colour Selectable
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
0-10V Dimmable
Easily Adjustable
IP65
Complete with
Photocell Receptacle
and Shorting Cap
Photocells sold separately
ORDER CODE: PTA02-35W-3CCT-UD
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 35W
Voltage 120-347V
Current 0.389A
Surge Protection 4kV
Auxiliary Output N/A
Power Factor 0.93
THD 16.7%
Operating temp -40 to 50°C
Power Cord 23"
Housing Aluminum
Finish Powder coated
Finish Colour Bronze
Lens Polycarbonate
IP Rating IP65
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING ( IN)
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
Efficacy 122.8 lm/W @ 3000K
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI  83
Distribution Type V
Beam Angle 90°
Dimmable 0-10V
L70 Life >50,000 hours
Warranty 10-year
Factory Settings 35W | 4000K
cUL  E482965
DLC S-2Y39FM
120-347V Photocell JL-207E
120-277V Photocell JL-205LV
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Fixture Weight 10.12 lbs
Fixture Dimensions 13.4 x 13.4 x 7.3 in
Carton Qty 1
Carton Weight 12.54 lbs
Carton Dimensions 28.7 x 20.3 x 7.1 in
LUMEN OUTPUT TABLE
3000K 4000K 5000K
35W 4340 lm 4655 lm 4480 lm
17.9 ± 0.2
21
.3
 ±
 0
.2
15 ± 0.2
4 ± 0.2
ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
13 - 2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB, T2C 4X7
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (403) 907 - 0212
HEAD OFFICE: 8 - 540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON, N3C 0G5   l   orders@csc-led.com   l   (519) 880 - 9833
BRITISH COLUMBIA OFFICE
1140 - 2375 Fremont Street, Port Coquitlam, BC, V3B 0N9
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (778) 730 - 0448
IP65